=5 41 Askim

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Askim stasjon
Askim torg
Aspelundsveien
Skaugen
Bergerkrysset Askim
Dramstadasen
Korsegard skole
Sgrlia

Askim torg

Askim stasjon

06:00
06:03
06:04
06:07
06:08

06:11
06:14

06:21

09:15
09:16
09:18
09:19
09:22
09:23
09:26
09:29
09:36
09:38

=5 41 Askim

Lgrdag
Ukedager

Askim stasjon
Askim torg
Aspelundsveien
Skaugen
Bergerkrysset Askim
Dramstadasen
Korsegard skole
Soarlia

Askim torg

Askim stasjon

10:10
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:18
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:32
10:34

11:10
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:19
11:22
11:25
11:32
11:34

10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:12
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:26
10:28

12:10
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:32
12:34

11:05
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:13
11:14
11:17
11:20

11:29

13:10
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:18
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:32
13:34

12:05
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:13
12:14
12:17
12:20

12:29

13:05
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:20

13:29

14:05
14:06
14:08
14:09
14:12
14:13
14:16
14:19
14:26
14:28

15:05
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:12
15:13
15:16
15:19
15:26
15:28

16:10
16:12
16:17
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:25
16:28

16:35

Gyldig: 24.06.2024 - 18.08.2024

Gyldig: 24.06.2024 - 18.08.2024



